Position

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Speech And Language Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary

Gravenstein Union Elementary

Department Total Wages

Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert

$95,324
$94,268
$93,157
$92,882
$92,034
$91,497
$91,228
$89,084
$86,443
$85,986
$82,647
$82,328
$81,583
$80,115
$80,115
$78,646
$76,381
$75,438
$74,540
$74,446
$73,589
$73,280
$73,276
$71,299
$70,411
$69,330
$68,946
$68,658
$64,847
$64,824

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,384
$20,357
$21,554
$23,449
$19,891
$21,182
$19,149
$21,659
$21,144
$19,350
$21,930
$20,625
$20,355
$18,128
$21,534
$22,209
$17,430
$22,392
$19,191
$19,330
$16,311
$22,495
$22,341
$19,643
$21,923
$17,032
$20,036
$18,522
$15,670
$20,508



Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
School Nurse

School Nurse

Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary
Gravenstein Union Elementary

Gravenstein Union Elementary

Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert

$63,701
$63,601
$63,071
$61,200
$60,571
$59,438
$59,326
$57,365
$57,031
$54,637
$53,473
$53,013
$48,914
$45,541
$39,633
$38,393
$33,114
$31,765
$31,098
$29,131
$23,491
$20,293
$14,457

$9,707

$17,502
$16,761
$17,199
$16,796
$9,068
$18,080
$16,717
$17,827
$14,617
$16,143
$16,480
$13,605
$7,202
$6,821
$14,227
$5,757
$4,657
$8,975
$7,023
$6,617
$6,232
$0
$3,767
$0



