Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$95,324	\$22,384
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$94,268	\$20,357
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$93,157	\$21,554
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$92,882	\$23,449
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$92,034	\$19,891
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$91,497	\$21,182
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$91,228	\$19,149
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$89,084	\$21,659
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$86,443	\$21,144
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$85,986	\$19,350
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$82,647	\$21,930
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$82,328	\$20,625
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$81,583	\$20,355
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$80,115	\$18,128
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$80,115	\$21,534
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$78,646	\$22,209
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$76,381	\$17,430
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$75,438	\$22,392
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$74,540	\$19,191
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$74,446	\$19,330
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$73,589	\$16,311
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$73,280	\$22,495
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$73,276	\$22,341
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$71,299	\$19,643
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$70,411	\$21,923
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$69,330	\$17,032
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$68,946	\$20,036
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$68,658	\$18,522
Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$64,847	\$15,670
Speech And Language Teacher		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$64,824	\$20,508

Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$63,701	\$17,502
Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$63,601	\$16,761
Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$63,071	\$17,199
Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$61,200	\$16,796
Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$60,571	\$9,068
Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$59,438	\$18,080
Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$59,326	\$16,717
Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$57,365	\$17,827
Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$57,031	\$14,617
Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$54,637	\$16,143
Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$53,473	\$16,480
Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$53,013	\$13,605
Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$48,914	\$7,202
Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$45,541	\$6,821
Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$39,633	\$14,227
Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$38,393	\$5,757
Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$33,114	\$4,657
Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$31,765	\$8,975
Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$31,098	\$7,023
Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$29,131	\$6,617
Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$23,491	\$6,232
Teacher	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$20,293	\$0
School Nurse	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$14,457	\$3,767
School Nurse	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Cert	\$9,707	\$0